beverage list



australian
cocktails

finger lime aperol spritz 19
aperol, prosecco, soda, finger lime

syrup, fresh orange

lemon myrtle southside 20
gordon’s gin, tangy lemon, sugar
syrup, native australian lemon
myrtle, ice, mint

australian native negroni 21
gkar australian campari, regal rouge
‘bold red’ red vermouth, four pillars
gin (vic), dehydrated orange

mango & kakadu plum margarita 20
cuervo tequila, cointreau, mango,
native kakadu plums, ice, salted
kakadu plum rim

vanilla & quandong caiprioska 20
bacardi rum, absolut vanilla vodka,
lime, quandong syrup, ice

davidson plum whiskey sour 21
dewars scotch whiskey, lemon, egg
white davidson plum syrup,
maraschino cherry

wattleseed espresso martini 22
skyy vodka, kahlua, fresh espresso
shot, wattleseed syrup, shaken,

frothed wattleseed powder topping

australian
mocktails

sparkling strawberry lemonade 8.5
lemonda, strawberry, ginger ale,

quandong syrup

cran daddy 8.5
cranberry, orange and pineapple

juice, davidson plum syrup,

ginger ale

mint apple cooler 8.5
apple juice, kakadu plum syrup

finger lime, lemon myrtle

citrus passion 8.5
quandong syrup, mango juice,
orange juice, sparkling water,

vanilla syrup

native ingredient profile
finger limes burst in the mouth with

a delicious fragrant lime flavour
lemon myrtle has an infense
lemongrass/ lemon cordial flavor
kakadu plums have a sweet & sour
apple/ gooseberry flavor
quandong'’s are referred to as ‘wild
peaches’

davidson plums are bright red &
taste of stewed rhubarb & musk
waltleseed is a roasted grain which
boasts a coffee, chocolate &

hazelnut



australian
spirits

starward solera malt whisky 13
melbourne, victoria

best australian single malt, world whiskies
awards 2017

double gold - san francisco world spirits
competition 2016

gold - world whiskies awards 2016

archie rose white rye 13
sydney, new south wales

twice winner world's best unaged rye
whisky in 2017, international wine

& spirit competition (iwsc) in london

blue harbour 11
sydney, new south wales

23rd street rose vodka 13
melbourne, victoria

archie rose dry gin 12
sydney, new south wales

gold medal in 2018 los angeles
international spirits competition

world’s best international contemporary
gin - american distilling institute craft

spirits awards (usa) 2017)

four pillars gin 14
healesville, victoria

master status in the contemporary
category, global gin masters, 2018 & 2017
gold medal, hong kong wine & spirits
competition, 2015

bundaberg rum 9
bundaberg east, queensland

dead man’s drop 14
gormans hill, new south wales
named after the ribbon gang, an
australian gang made of some 80
escaped convicts from the bathurst area
in 1830

ink gin 14
mt warning, northern new south
wales

made from three groups of botanicals and
infused with butterfly pea flower petals

giving ink gin its distinctive colour



sparkling & champagne
prosecco, dal zotto, king valley, vic

brut, petit cordon by maison mumm, marlborough, new zealand
brut, gh mumm cordon, reims, france

moscato, mojo, langhorne creek, sa

white wine

riesling 2018, vine mind, clare valley, sa

pinot grigio 2017, breganze savardo, veneto, italy

pinot gris 2018, ross hill, orange, nsw

semillon sauvignon blanc 2018, fraser gallop, margaret river, wa
sauvignon blanc 2018, tai nui, marlborough, nz

chardonnay 2018, first creek, hunter valley, nsw

chardonnay 2017, snake & herring, margaret river, wa

rosé

rose 2018, cake, adelaide hills, sa

rose 2017, domaine de triennes, provence, france

gl / btl

13/62
15/70
241115
12 /55

gl / bl
14 /65
13759
15769
12 /54
12/ 52
13/57
15769

gl / btl
12154
13769

vic — victoria, nsw — new south wales, sa — south australia, tas — tasmania, wa — western australia



red wine

pinot noir 2018, storm bay, coal river valley, tas

pinot noir 2017, snake & herring, great southern, wa
tempranillo 2016, bodegas del mundo valdemoreda, rioja, spain
malbec 2017, alamos, mendoza, argentina

cabernet franc merlot 2017, ross hill ‘isabelle’, orange, nsw
shiraz 2017, mount adam, barossa valley, sa

cabernet sauvignon 2015, woodstock, mclaren vale, sa

cabernet sauvignon 2017, penley tolmer, coonawarra, sa

gl / btl

14 / 64
15/ 66
12 /53
12 /53
13 /59
13759
13759
16 /69

vic — victoria, nsw — new south wales, sa — south australia, tas — tasmania, wa — western australia



wine by thebottle

sauvignon blanc, semillon &
blends

semillon 2013, meerea park alexander munro, hunter valley, nsw
semillion 2015, first creek, hunter valley, nsw

sauvignon blanc 2017, o’leary walker, adelaide hills, sa
sauvignon blanc 2017, ross hill pinnacle, orange, nsw

sauvignon blanc 2018, shaw & smith, adelaide hills, sa

chardonnay

little yering 2017, yarra valley, vic

red claw 2015, mornington peninsular, vic
ross hill pinnacle 2016, orange, nsw
shaw & smith m3 2016, adelaide hills, sa

cape mentelle 2017, margaret river, wa

whites — australia & international

pinot grigio 2018, pizzini, king valley, vic
pinot gris 2016, ross hill pinnacle, orange, nsw

vermentino 2016, pala i fiori, sardinia, italy

vic — victoria, nsw — new south wales, sa — south australia, tas — tasmania, wa — western australia

75
68
54
64

66

56

59

80

99

95

50
69
54



wine by thebottle
pinot noir

little yering 2018, yarra valley, vic
dalrymple estate 2017, pipers river, tas

louis jadot 2016, burgundy, france

nevis bluff 2013, central otago, new zealand

cabernet sauvignon

xanadu next of kin 2016, margaret river, wa

shiraz

langmeil 2017, barossa valley, sa

mt. langi cliff edge 2017, grampians, vic
ross hill pinnacle 2017, orange, nsw
shaw & smith 2015, adelaide hills, sa

plantagenet 2015, great southern, wa

reds—australia & international

merlot 2017, irvine estate, eden valley, sa
chianti 2015, poliziano, tuscany, italy

sangiovese 2015,indigo, beechworth, vic

tempranillo 2016, bodegas del mundo valdemoreda, rioja, spain

cotes du rhéne 2013, lavau, cotes du rhone, france

vic—victoria, nsw —new south wales, sa—south australia, tas —tasmania, wa —western australia

56
80
75
72

52

55
68
80
98
88

85
55
85
52
68



cognac

courvoisier xo
hennessy vsop

remy martin xo

digestive

grand marnier

port
galway pipe
penfolds grandfather 20yrs

fortified

chambers rutherglen muscat - 90ml rutherglen, vic
chambers rutherglen muscadelle - 90ml rutherglen, vic

warre’s otima 10yr tawny port - 90ml oporto, portugal

vic — victoria, nsw — new south wales, sa — south australia, tas — tasmania, wa — western australia

28
11
30

9.5
15

14

14

14



australian/
craft beer

mountain goat steam ale

richmond, vic

cricketer’s arms lager

melbourne, vic

stone & wood pacific ale

byron bay, nsw

little creatures pilsner

freemantle, wa

james squire 150 lashes

camperdown, nsw

james boags light

launceston, tas

carlton draught

melbourne, vic

10.6

10.6

10.6

10.6

International
beer / cider

asahi super dry

japan

peroni nastro azzurro

italy

birra moretti

italy

kirin apple cider

japan

corona

mexico

Heineken

netherlands

10.2

10.2

10.2

9.9

9.5



bourbon
jim beam
jack daniels

wild turkey

maker’s mark

2in

bombay sapphire
tanqueray

star of bombay

hendricks

rum

bacardi white
bunderberg up
captain morgan

sailor jerry

vodka

ketel
belvedere

grey goose

9.5
9.5
10

9.5
9.5
13.5
12

9.5
10

12
9.5
10.5

whisky
chivas regal
jamesons
macallan
glenmorangie
talisker 10 yr
oban 14 yr

liqueurs
cointreau
frangelico

malibu

kahlua

bailey’s

tia maria

aperitifs
pimms no.1

campari

9.5

13

11
13
16

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

8.5
8.5



softdrinks
& water

coke

coke zero

diet coke

lemonade

lemon squash

ginger ale

tonic water

lemon, lime and bitters
soda, lime and bitters
sparkling water 750 ml

still water 750mi

juices
apple
cranberry
orange
pineapple

tomato

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

@ © O,

4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5

tea

english breakfast
earl grey
mint

green

coffee

espresso

macchiato
piccolo

flat white
cappuccino
latte

long black
mocha

chai latte

extra soy / almond milk

liquor coffee

irish coffee

jamaican coffee

affogato

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7

4.7

0.5

11.5

11.5
10






